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Department/Facility ?;lgl?:: Contract Sperll)(:ll;g to S(i::‘lttli;l::e gzgt]gzc; Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T005314 $40,000.00 $39,804.48|(02/02/2017 |06/30/2017 ESIS\IILI]{E%CS:]£ WORKER FOR Subject to OSC 05/03/2017
Pre-Audit
State University of New PROCUREMENT OF A PROJECT | Contracts Not
York - Asency-wide T004028 $232,960.00 $232,916.00/10/08/2022 |(01/31/2024 MANAG Subject to OSC 03/16/2023
geney .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of Hourly Baseq IT Services (HBITS), |Information And
Transportation OCHBO033 $417,550.00 $0.00101/29/2024 |07/28/2026 ||network architect, expert, 73012, Technology 03/15/2024
23158, PH68621 Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Workers' Compensation Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Information And
Board OCHBIT12853 $301,600.00 $0.00/10/31/2023 |10/30/2025 ||senior IT specialist, 73012, 23158, Technology 10/27/2023
oar .
PH68621 Solutions And
Services
Workers' Compensation ConF racts Not
Board TO000080 $19,985.00 $19,955.00{08/15/2014 |10/14/2014 |CALL CENTER CONSULTANT Subject to OSC 08/15/2014
Pre-Audit
Workers' Compensation Con.t racts Not
Board T000079 $20,000.00 $0.00|08/08/2014 |10/07/2014 |CALL CENTER CONSULTANT Subject to OSC 08/08/2014
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Information And
Office of Mental Health | C008513 $103,012.48 $74,266.92|(09/28/2012 03/29/2013 |IT Consulting Technology 08/06/2012
Solutions And
Services




Office of Mental Health

C101037

$4,831.85

$0.00

08/14/2019

03/31/2020

IT Consulting Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/28/2020

Office of Mental Health

CMS872B

$282,921.60

$230,939.29

03/28/2011

09/27/2012

ENTERPRISE VOCABULARY
SERVICES BUSINESS ANALYST

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/14/2011

Office of Mental Health

OCHBIT12922

$389,272.00

$0.00

10/16/2023

04/15/2026

Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)
Business Analyst - Expert in Region
173012, 23158, PH68621

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/05/2023

Department of Health

T032972

$9,998.27

$9,207.04

06/12/2017

08/11/2017

T032972 Contract for PSI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2017

Department of Health

T032973

$9,999.45

$9,777.24

05/29/2017

07/28/2017

T032973 Contract for PSI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2017

Department of Health

T032907

$9,971.00

$9,971.00

05/11/2017

07/10/2017

T032907 Contract for PSI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2017

Department of Health

OCHBIT12885

$454,848.00

$0.00

09/18/2023

02/28/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
project manager for region 1, 73012,
23158, PH68621

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/07/2023

Department of Health

T032740

$9,800.00

$8,400.00

04/03/2017

06/02/2017

T032740 Contract for PSI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/06/2017

Department of Health
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T032905

$9,971.00

$9,971.00

05/08/2017

07/07/2017

T032905 Contract for PSI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2017




Contracts Not

Department of Health T033671 $14,639.04 $13,419.12/|04/16/2018 06/05/2018 |T-Contract for HBITS Subject to OSC 04/17/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T033673 $14,553.75 $12,809.70|04/16/2018 05/18/2018 || T-Contract for HBITS Subject to OSC 04/17/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Health T033672 $14,536.50 $12,554.25|04/16/2018 05/15/2018 |T-Contract for HBITS Subject to OSC 04/17/2018
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Attorney General, Office IT Personal Services Back Drop Information And
’ C103379 $3,906,420.00| $3,559,950.25|01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 Technology 02/27/2015
of the Contract .
Solutions And
Services
Office of General . Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB0O42AA $72,500,000.00 $96,424.96/(09/09/2015 |09/08/2024 IS)]\BZICTESS TECH CONSULTING Subject to OSC 12/08/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB20420 $0.00 $0.00|09/09/2015 |12/08/2015 TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING Subject to OSC 09/21/2015
SERVICES .
Contracts Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of General Information And
Services - Purchasing PH65782 $217,438,935.53/$196,459,104.93(11/01/2012 06/30/2019 |Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) || Technology 05/09/2013
Contracts Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PH68621 $40,000,000.00| $24,969,920.19|07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |HBITS Subject to OSC 06/24/2019
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services PB042AB $1,099,992.08 $913,295.2401/23/2019 |[01/22/2023 |PSG Database Consolidation Subject to OSC 01/24/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Office of General OCP000730 $5,118,640.50 $0.00(10/30/2019 |03/31/2004 |Hiourly Based IT Services (HBITS) ITnfor?n Tion And 05/24/2023
Services 1 18,050, ' 73012, 23158, PH68621 cehnology
Solutions And
Services
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Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CM186AA

$0.00

$0.00

04/17/2006

01/31/2013

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TEMPORARY PERSONAL
SERVICE BACKDROP
CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMS872B

$159,003.00

$41,574.00

05/16/2011

11/15/2012

SPECIALIST I

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/15/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMS872C

$252,005.00

$60,480.00

05/03/2011

11/02/2012

PROJECT MANAGER III

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/05/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

OCHBIT13048

$327,800.00

$0.00

01/22/2024

07/21/2026

Hourly based IT services (HBITS)
Business Analyst Senior, 73012,
23158, PH68621

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/16/2024

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

OCHBIT12982

$408,304.00

$0.00

11/23/2023

05/23/2026

Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)
Systems Analyst - Expert 73012,
23158, PH68621

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/27/2023

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114GR

$146,003.00

$146,000.00

10/03/2012

10/04/2013

Computer Programmer

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/01/2013

Office of Children &
Family Services
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C0114DM

$225,005.00

$220,575.00

11/09/2010

05/10/2012

CLIENT SERVER
PROGRAMMER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2011




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0114DN

$228,004.00

$217,400.81

11/29/2010

05/30/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/02/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DO

$207,004.00

$192,855.00

11/30/2010

05/31/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST
SERVICCES FOR VARIOUS
CONNECTIONS DEVELOPMENT
PROJECTS

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/02/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DP

$210,004.00

$110,320.00

11/23/2010

05/24/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/14/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DQ

$216,004.00

$167,472.00

11/30/2010

05/31/2012

WEB DEVELOPER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/16/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DR

$219,004.00

$197,830.00

11/30/2010

05/31/2012

WEB DEVELOPER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/16/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DS

$142,003.00

$139,301.50

11/23/2010

11/25/2011

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/14/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services
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C0114DT

$219,004.00

$210,787.50

12/06/2010

06/07/2012

WEB DEVELOPER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/16/2011




Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DU

$180,004.00

$64.,920.00

12/20/2010

06/21/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/07/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DV

$210,004.00

$210,000.00

12/21/2010

06/22/2012

PROGRAMMER FOR
CONNECTIONS PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DW

$155,943.00

$129,723.67

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST
2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DX

$154,455.00

$141,698.10

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST
II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/02/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DY

$154,455.00

$145,943.24

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST
II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/02/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

C0114DZ

$157,665.00

$157,665.00

02/07/2011

08/08/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST
II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/02/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services
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CO114EA

$154,455.00

$151,698.72

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST
II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/02/2011




Consultant -
Information And

Office of Children & CLIENT SERVER
Family Services CO0114EB $210,004.00 $145,775.00102/01/2011 |{08/02/2012 PROGRAMMER 2 Techgology 04/20/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Children & Information And
. . CO114EC $193,504.00 $65,370.75|(02/15/2011 |08/16/2012 |WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPER |Technology 05/09/2011
Family Services :
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of Children & Information And
. . CO114ED $195,004.00 $179,903.75|(02/17/2011 |08/20/2012 |CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER |Technology 05/09/2011
Family Services :
Solutions And
Services
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