Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for PSI INTERNATIONAL INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Albany	T005314	\$40,000.00	\$39,804.48	02/02/2017	06/30/2017	CONTRACT WORKER FOR BUSINESS I	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/03/2017
State University of New York - Agency-wide	T004028	\$232,960.00	\$232,916.00	10/08/2022	01/31/2024	PROCUREMENT OF A PROJECT MANAG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/16/2023
Department of Transportation	ОСНВ033	\$417,550.00	\$0.00	01/29/2024	07/28/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS), network architect, expert, 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/15/2024
Workers' Compensation Board	OCHBIT12853	\$301,600.00	\$0.00	10/31/2023	10/30/2025	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) senior IT specialist, 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/27/2023
Workers' Compensation Board	T000080	\$19,985.00	\$19,955.00	08/15/2014	10/14/2014	CALL CENTER CONSULTANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/15/2014
Workers' Compensation Board	Т000079	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	08/08/2014	10/07/2014	CALL CENTER CONSULTANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/08/2014
Office of Mental Health	C008513	\$103,012.48	\$74,266.92	09/28/2012	03/29/2013	IT Consulting	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/06/2012

Office of Mental Health	C101037	\$4,831.85	\$0.00	08/14/2019	03/31/2020	IT Consulting Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/28/2020
Office of Mental Health	CMS872B	\$282,921.60	\$230,939.29	03/28/2011	09/27/2012	ENTERPRISE VOCABULARY SERVICES BUSINESS ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/14/2011
Office of Mental Health	OCHBIT12922	\$389,272.00	\$0.00	10/16/2023	04/15/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Business Analyst - Expert in Region 1 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/05/2023
Department of Health	T032972	\$9,998.27	\$9,207.04	06/12/2017	08/11/2017	T032972 Contract for PSI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017
Department of Health	T032973	\$9,999.45	\$9,777.24	05/29/2017	07/28/2017	T032973 Contract for PSI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017
Department of Health	T032907	\$9,971.00	\$9,971.00	05/11/2017	07/10/2017	T032907 Contract for PSI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017
Department of Health	OCHBIT12885	\$454,848.00	\$0.00	09/18/2023	02/28/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) project manager for region 1, 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/07/2023
Department of Health	T032740	\$9,800.00	\$8,400.00	04/03/2017	06/02/2017	T032740 Contract for PSI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/06/2017
Department of Health	T032905	\$9,971.00	\$9,971.00	05/08/2017	07/07/2017	T032905 Contract for PSI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017

Department of Health	T033671	\$14,639.04	\$13,419.12	04/16/2018	06/05/2018	T-Contract for HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2018
Department of Health	T033673	\$14,553.75	\$12,809.70	04/16/2018	05/18/2018	T-Contract for HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2018
Department of Health	T033672	\$14,536.50	\$12,554.25	04/16/2018	05/15/2018	T-Contract for HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2018
Attorney General, Office of the	C103379	\$3,906,420.00	\$3,559,950.25	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	IT Personal Services Back Drop Contract	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/27/2015
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB042AA	\$72,500,000.00	\$96,424.96	09/09/2015	09/08/2024	PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/08/2015
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB20420	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	12/08/2015	TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2015
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH65782	\$217,438,935.53	\$196,459,104.93	11/01/2012	06/30/2019	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2013
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH68621	\$40,000,000.00	\$24,969,920.19	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2019
Office of General Services	PB042AB	\$1,099,992.08	\$913,295.24	01/23/2019	01/22/2023	PSG Database Consolidation	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/24/2019
Office of General Services	OCP000730	\$5,118,640.50	\$0.00	10/30/2019	03/31/2024	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/24/2023

Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM186AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/17/2006	01/31/2013	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY PERSONAL SERVICE BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CMS872B	\$159,003.00	\$41,574.00	05/16/2011	11/15/2012	SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/15/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CMS872C	\$252,005.00	\$60,480.00	05/03/2011	11/02/2012	PROJECT MANAGER III	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/05/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	OCHBIT13048	\$327,800.00	\$0.00	01/22/2024	07/21/2026	Hourly based IT services (HBITS) Business Analyst Senior, 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/16/2024
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	OCHBIT12982	\$408,304.00	\$0.00	11/23/2023	05/23/2026	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Systems Analyst - Expert 73012, 23158, PH68621	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/27/2023
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114GR	\$146,003.00	\$146,000.00	10/03/2012	10/04/2013	Computer Programmer	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/01/2013
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DM	\$225,005.00	\$220,575.00	11/09/2010	05/10/2012	CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2011

Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DN	\$228,004.00	\$217,400.81	11/29/2010	05/30/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/02/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DO	\$207,004.00	\$192,855.00	11/30/2010	05/31/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICCES FOR VARIOUS CONNECTIONS DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/02/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DP	\$210,004.00	\$110,320.00	11/23/2010	05/24/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/14/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DQ	\$216,004.00	\$167,472.00	11/30/2010	05/31/2012	WEB DEVELOPER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/16/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DR	\$219,004.00	\$197,830.00	11/30/2010	05/31/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/16/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DS	\$142,003.00	\$139,301.50	11/23/2010	11/25/2011	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/14/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DT	\$219,004.00	\$210,787.50	12/06/2010	06/07/2012	WEB DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/16/2011

Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DU	\$180,004.00	\$64,920.00	12/20/2010	06/21/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/07/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DV	\$210,004.00	\$210,000.00	12/21/2010	06/22/2012	PROGRAMMER FOR CONNECTIONS PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DW	\$155,943.00	\$129,723.67	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DX	\$154,455.00	\$141,698.10	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/02/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DY	\$154,455.00	\$145,943.24	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/02/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114DZ	\$157,665.00	\$157,665.00	02/07/2011	08/08/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/02/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114EA	\$154,455.00	\$151,698.72	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/02/2011

Office of Children & Family Services	C0114EB	\$210,004.00	\$145,775.00	02/01/2011	08/02/2012	CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/20/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114EC	\$193,504.00	\$65,370.75	02/15/2011	08/16/2012	WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0114ED	\$195,004.00	\$179,903.75	02/17/2011	08/20/2012	CLIENT SERVER PROGRAMMER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2011